PHILIPPINE PETROLEUM PRODUCTION
As of 31-Dec-2022
CY 2022 Monthly Production

olL GAS CONDENSATE
Galoc (bbls)  Alegria (bbls) (Eg;:;:) M?rfr':si?)y 2 Malampaya (barrels)
1°t QTR 137,283.00 46.00 | 137,329.00 30,967.20 748,904.18
2" QTR 143,651.00 496.60 | 144,147.60 29,983.55 723,193.19
3 QTR 140,396.00 696.40 | 141,092.40 26,562.02 634,076.44
4" QTR 135,574.00 132.30 | 135,706.30 24,659.52 599,941.05

TOTAL

MONTHLY
AVERAGE

DAILY AVERAGE

Note: Production data taken from the monthly and daily production reports submitted by the operators, subject to change/final figure.

556,904.00

46,408.67

1,525.76

1,371.30

114.28

3.76

558,275.30

46,522.94

1,529.52

112,172.29

9,347.69

307.32

2,706,114.86

225,509.57

7,414.01




