PHILIPPINE PETROLEUM PRODUCTION As of 31-Dec-2022 CY 2022 Monthly Production

MONTH	OIL			GAS	CONDENSATE
	Galoc (bbls)	Alegria (bbls)	TOTAL (barrels)	Malampaya (mmscf)	Malampaya (barrels)
1 st QTR	137,283.00	46.00	137,329.00	30,967.20	748,904.18
2 nd QTR	143,651.00	496.60	144,147.60	29,983.55	723,193.19
3 rd QTR	140,396.00	696.40	141,092.40	26,562.02	634,076.44
4 th QTR	135,574.00	132.30	135,706.30	24,659.52	599,941.05
TOTAL	556,904.00	1,371.30	558,275.30	112,172.29	2,706,114.86
MONTHLY AVERAGE	46,408.67	114.28	46,522.94	9,347.69	225,509.57
DAILY AVERAGE	1,525.76	3.76	1,529.52	307.32	7,414.01

Note: Production data taken from the monthly and daily production reports submitted by the operators, subject to change/final figure.